
Sl.No Name Role Email Phone Number Dzongkhag 
1 Dr. Chador Wangdi Media Arbitrator cwangdi@moaf.gov.bt 17234890 Thimphu
2 Tashi Choden tchoden@doim.gov.bt 17477507 Thimphu
3 Tashi Tenzin  ttenzin@doim.gov.bt 77212345 Thimphu

4 Sonam Jamtsho
Bumthang Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

sonamj@bumthang.gov.bt 16919326 Bumthang

5 Dorji Tshomo
Chhukha Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

dtshomo@chhukha.gov.bt 17924041 Chhukha

6 Karma Dorji
Dagana Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

karmadorji@dagana.gov.bt 17806556 Dagana

7 Chencho Wangmo
Gasa Dzongkhag Social Media 
Monitor

cwangmo@gasa.gov.bt 17462408 Gasa

8 Dolma 
Haa Dzongkhag Social Media 
Monitor

dolma@haa.gov.bt 17389744 Haa

9 Gyem Lham
Lhuentse Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

glham@lhuentse.gov.bt 17938523/77240538 Lhuentse

10 Tshering Wangchuk
Monggar Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

twangchuk@mongar.gov.bt 17413597 Monggar

11 Kesang Choden
Paro Dzongkhag Social Media 
Monitor

kchoden@paro.gov.bt 17741414 Paro

12 Phurpa Wangdi
Pema Gatshel Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

pwangdi@pemagatshel.gov.bt 17246228 Pema Gatshel

13 Rinzin Wangdi
Punakha Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

rinzinwangdi@punakha.gov.bt 17332460 Punakha

14 Ngawang Choden
Samdrup Jongkhar Dzongkhag 
Social Media Monitor

nchoden@samdrupjongkhar.gov.bt 17760662
Samdrup 
Jongkhar

15 Tshering Wangchuk
Samtse Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

twangchuk@samtse.gov.bt 17755548 Samtse

16 Tashi Delek
Sarpang Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

tdelek@sarpang.gov.bt 17366826 Sarpang

17 Munu Giri
Thimphu Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

mgiri@thimphu.gov.bt 17621822/ 322328 Thimphu

18 Dorji T
Trashigang Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

dorjit@trashigang.gov.bt 77711280/17733879 Trashigang

19 Kinzang Dema
Trashi Yangtse Dzongkhag 
Social Media Monitor

kdema@trashiyangtse.gov.bt 17570776
Trashi 
Yangtse

20 Samuel Pradhan
Trongsa Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

spradhan@trongsa.gov.bt 17643059 Trongsa

21 Tshering Dorji
Tsirang Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

tdorji@tsirang.gov.bt 17609150 Tsirang

22 Yeshi Peldon
Wangdue Phodrang Dzongkhag 
Social Media Monitor

ypeldon@wangduephodrang.gov.bt 17867284
Wangdue 
Phodrang

23 Mohan Subba
Zhemgang Dzongkhag Social 
Media Monitor

msubba@zhemgang.gov.bt 17947527 Zhemgang
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